Reviewers for JCR Volume 11 No. 2 (2019)

Amit K. Sharma: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

Arun Gupta: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

Deepak Baranwal: University of Sydney

Dinesh kumar: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

Emad Al-Maaroof: Sulaimani University, Iraq

Gautam Vishwakarma: Bhabha Atomic Research Centre, Mumbai

Jayaprakash P: Indian Agricultural Research Institute (Regional Station), Wellington

K.K.Biswas: Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

Kiran Gaikwad: Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

Malkhan Gurjar: Indian Agricultural Research Institute, New Delhi

N. Sharma: CSK Himachal Pradesh Agricultural University KVK, Kangra

O P Ahlawat: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

O P Gangmar: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

Pawan Saini: Central Silk Board Pampure, Kashmir

Poonam Jasrotia: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

Puja Srivastava: Punjab Agricultural University, Ludhiana

Rakesh Kumar: Sher-e-Kashmir University of Agril. Sciences and Tech., Jammu

Renu Munjal: Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana Agricultural University, Hisar

Sneh Narwal: ICAR- Indian Institute of Wheat and Barley Research, Karnal

Vijay Rana: CSK Himachal Pradesh Agricultural University KVK, Malan

Journal of Cereal Research

All disputes are subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of competent court and forums in Karnal only. The society does not assume any responsibility for opinion by the authors in the article and no material in any form can be reproduced without prior permission of the society. The society is not responsible for any delay, whatsoever, in publication/ delivery of the periodicals to the subscribers due to unforeseen circumstances or postal delay. The society does not vouch for any claims made by the advertisers of products and service. The publishers and the editors shall not be held liable for any consequences in the event of such claim not being honoured by the advertisers. The Journal of Cereal Research (JCR) serves as official organ of the Society of Advancement of Wheat and Barley Research (SAWBAR) for the publication of reviews, research papers, short communications, releases and genetic stocks on cereals as per Article 14.1 of the constitution and by-laws of the society.

The Journal of Cereal Research (JCR) welcomes potential reviewers for improving the quality. Kindly register to our website for inclusion in our database.

The JCR accept manuscripts only through online mode. Please read author guidelines before submitting the manuscripts. All authors should be members (annual/life) of the SAWBAR to publish in the JCR.

Kindly submit your articles online at:

http://epubs.icar.org.in/ejournal/index.php/JWR/author/submit/1

For any queries please contact the General Secretary at gs.sawr@gmail.com